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Lacey, Washington, have served on 12/5/2024 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s):

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the 
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.
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Brad Lovaas, Washington Refuse & Recycling Association, Brad@wrra.org
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Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, lisa.gafken@atg.wa.gov

BASIN DISPOSAL, INC., BASIN DISPOSAL, INC., office@basindisposal.com

Donna Barnett, Perkins Coie, LLP, dbarnett@perkinscoie.com

Bainbridge Disposal, Inc., BAINBRIDGE DISPOSAL, INC., info@bainbridgedisposal.com





Francine Gagne, WUTC, francine.gagne@utc.wa.gov

Sandra Yeomans, WUTC, sandra.yeomans@utc.wa.gov

Jeff Roberson, Office of Attorney General, jeff.roberson@atg.wa.gov

Kathryn McPherson, WUTC, kathryn.mcpherson@utc.wa.gov

Rod Whitaker, rod@wrra.org
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Jason Sharp, WUTC, jason.sharp@utc.wa.gov
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Walker Stanovsky, Davis Wright Tremaine LLP, walkerstanovsky@dwt.com

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov

Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov

Patrick Remfrey, WUTC, patrick.remfrey@utc.wa.gov

Elaina Young, WUTC, elaina.young@utc.wa.gov

records@utc.wa.gov, records@utc.wa.gov

Jeanne Roth, Office of Attorney General, jeanne.roth@atg.wa.gov

Ame Lewis, ALewis6@wm.com

Sharmila Prabakaran, WUTC, sharmila.prabakaran@utc.wa.gov

Michelle Parish, WUTC, michelle.parish@utc.wa.gov

Melissa Castaneda-Kerson, WUTC, melissa.castaneda-kerson@utc.wa.gov

Quita Terrell, WUTC, quita.terrell@utc.wa.gov

Communications UTC, communications@utc.wa.gov

Athena Green, WUTC, athena.green@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Doyle, WUTC, andrew.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Jack Graham, WUTC, jack.graham@utc.wa.gov

Kris Irelan, WUTC, kris.irelan@utc.wa.gov

Jessica Johanson-Kubin, Public Counsel, Jessica.Johanson-Kubin@atg.wa.gov

Robert Sykes, Public Counsel, Robert.Sykes@atg.wa.gov

Mark Gingrich, Mark.gingrich@wasteconnections.com

Alyssa Adolfson, aadolfson@dtgrecycle.com

Michael Howard, MHoward@williamskastner.com

Anita Gallagher, anitamgallagher@gmail.com

Becca Human, rhuman@perkinscoie.com

Reid G Johnson, rjohnson@lukins.com

Scott Cave, sccomm@sosmail.us

Rubatino Refuse Removal LLC, jsb3@rubatino.com






		2024-12-05T16:58:01-0800
	Dunkin, Alexis (UTC)




